
SCHEDULE - BOOK HOCKEY
spring 2020 / TIER 4B (D)

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 23, 20 9 6IX ANGELS 4 BOOK HOCKEY 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Feb 24, 20 1 BOOK HOCKEY 8 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

11:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 01, 20 2 BOOK HOCKEY 5 TORONTO STEALTH 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 08, 20 14 TORONTO STEALTH 2 BOOK HOCKEY 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Mar 09, 20 0 BOOK HOCKEY 10 NORDIQUES 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 15, 20 - BARONS - BOOK HOCKEY 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 22, 20 - TORONTO DYNAMO - BOOK HOCKEY 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 29, 20 - BOOK HOCKEY - 6IX ANGELS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Mar 30, 20 - NORDIQUES - BOOK HOCKEY 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 05, 20 - BOOK HOCKEY - BARONS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


